
  
02/02/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
218 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:48 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 8:10 AM 5810 NW COOKINGHAM DR
3 8:13 AM GARRISON TOWNHOMES - 220 N GARRISON AVE
4 8:14 AM N GARRISON AVE & 3RD ST 
5 8:15 AM ANDERSON APTS NORTH ENTRANCE
6 8:16 AM HILLTOP RD & N GARRISON AVE 
7 8:17 AM N GARRISON AVE & 6TH ST
8 8:19 AM 622 N HEADY AVE (UNICORN APTS)
9 8:20 AM 3RD ST & NW HEADY AVE 
10 8:21 AM 108 N HEADY AVE
11 8:30 AM SIEGRIST (PCED)     

   
218 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:50 PM SIEGRIST (PCED)
2 4:05 PM 108 N HEADY AVE
3 4:06 PM 3RD ST & NW HEADY AVE 
4 4:07 PM 622 N HEADY AVE (UNICORN APTS)
5 4:08 PM N GARRISON AVE & 6TH ST
6 4:09 PM HILLTOP RD & N GARRISON AVE 
7 4:10 PM ANDERSON APTS NORTH ENTRANCE
8 4:11 PM N GARRISON AVE & 3RD ST
9 4:12 PM GARRISON TOWNHOMES- 220 N GARRISON AVE
10 4:13 PM N GARRISON AVE & 2ND ST
11 4:16 PM 5810 NW COOKINGHAM DR
12 4:26 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


